ETXARRI ARANAZKO UDALA
Kale Nagusia 10 (KP 31820)

Tef. 948460004
erregistroa@etxarriaranatz.eus
kultura@etxarriaranatz.eus

www.etxarriaranatz.eus

TONIFIKAZIOA 19:00etan

2022 09 19AN ZOZKETA EGIN ONDOREN

ONARTUAK EZ ONARTUAK
7 12
5 35
10 47
15 53
39 61
41 67
50 89
55 93
63 100
68 101
69 115
72
76
94
103
122 PILATESEKO 2. TALDEAN
141 IZENA EMATEKO AUKERA.
148
150 INFORMATUKO DA. .
152 7




